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Pokmouche River to Botsford. —Continued. 

Name. 

Terrance Curran, 
J. A. Beckwith, 

David Wark, 

L. PW. DesBrisay, 
do 

do 

do 

Edward Walker, 
do 

do 

do 

do 

John A. Beckwith, 

L. P.W_ DesBrisay, 
Harrison T'. Smith, 

do 

do 

Terrance Curran, 
Wm. Doherty, 
L. P.W. DesBrisay, 

do 

do 
do 

do 

Edward Walker, 
do 
do 

John Cail, 
Wm. 8S. Caie, 
David Wark, 
Wm. H. Scovil, 

do 

do 

do 

do 
do 
do 

Miracinus Atkinson, 
do 

Wm. H. Scovil 

do 
do 

C. W. Smith, 
Wm. H. Scovil, 

do 
do 

John Taylor, 
Joseph Avard, 

T 
504 
505 
506 
639 
847 
886 
695 
857 
874 
834 
878 
569 
570 
571 
272 
373 

Name. 

Wm. H. Rourke, 
do 
do 

Albert Steeves, 
Wm. H. Carman, 
Aaron Wilson, 
Albert Steeves, 
John Smith, 
William Davidson, 
Moses Carlton, 
Noah Dowdle, 
Justus E. Knight, 

do 
do 

Henry Garbutt, 
do 
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Petitcodiac River to Saint Croix. 
Wednesday, 24th July. 

Sq. M. 
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Situation. 

S. Br. Big Sevolge. 
do ; 
do 

Bass River. 

do 

do 

do 

do 

de 

do 
do 

do 

Molus and Bass Rivers. 

Molus River. 

do 

do 

do 

St. Nicholas River. 
do 

Richibucto River. 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

Buctouche River. 
do 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

Cocagne River. 
do 

do 

do 

Scadouc River. 

do 

Shediac River. 
Shemogue River. 
Botsford. 

Crooked Creek. 
do 
do 

Coverdale. 
do 
do 

Prosser Brook. 
Goose Creek. 
Salmon River, (St. John.) 
RapidyBrook, (Lit.Sal.R.) 
Wolf Brook, (St. John.) 
Musquash River. 

do 
Musquash. 
Musquash River. 
Musquash. 

Petitcodiae River to St. Croix.— Continued. 

No. 

74 
871 

£300 
303 
309 
310 
730 
746 
772 
840 
286 
279 
287 
288 
289 
610 
290 
201 
292 
747 
293 
276 
702 
316 
782 

Name. 

Henry Garbutt, 
Wm. K. Reynolds, 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

Gideon 

do 

do 
do 

Bela R. Lawrence, 
Gideon Prescott, 
Bela R. Lawrence, 
Angus M. Hanson, 
James Hayes, 
Daniel Gillmor, 
J. W. Bradbury, 
Thomas Barry, 
Alfred Gillmor, 

do 

do 

Daniel Gillmor, 
Alfred Davis, 
Daniel Gillmor, 

do 

Silas Brockway, 

Daniel Gillmor, 
do 

do 

John A. Beckwith, 
do 

do 

do 

do 

Charles Johnson, 

Thomas Barry, 
do 

John A. Beckwith, 
Samuel Johnson, 
Thomas Barry, 
Charles Inches, 

Daniel Gillmor. 
George Morrow, 
Daniel Gillmor, 

do 

do 

Kinsman Gillmor, 
Daniel Gillmor, 

do 

do 

do 

do 

Gideon Prescott, 
Dominicus Milliken, 
Alfred Davis, 
James A. Craig, 

Prescott, 
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Situation. 

Musquash. 
West Branch Musquash, 

Parish Lepreaux. 
S. of Long Lake, Lepreau. 
Lepreau River. 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

New River. 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

Big & Little New Rivers. 
N. E. Magaguadavic. 

do 
do 

Davis Brook. 
do 

Kedron. 
do 
do 

Kedron River. 
Kedron. 

do 
Kedron & Piskehegan. 
Piskehegan River. 

do 3 
do 
do 

Piskehegan. 
Piskehegan River. 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

Piskehegan. 
Piskebegan River. 

do 
Piskehegan River. 
Piskehegan. 
M‘Dougall Lake Stream. 
M‘Dougall Stream. 

do 
do 
do 
do 

M‘Dougall Lake. 
do 
do 
do 

M‘Dougall Inlet. 
Clear Lake. 
Red Rock Lake. 
Red Rock. 
Bonny River. 


